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1 10105083417 2006 BĘBEN Szymon TC CHROBRY GŁOGÓW/SCOTT 56 56
2 10005853629 1990 OWSIAN Łukasz Mazowsze Serce Polski 47 47
3 10085168408 2005 SOKÓŁ Antoni Antoni KLUB SPORTOWY KUJAWY POMORZE TEAM 42 42
4 10008730283 1993 KACZMAREK Jakub Mazowsze Serce Polski 41 41
5 10083073208 2003 RADOSZ Maksymilian MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 35 35
6 10015847658 1999 KUŚ Adam MLKS WIELUŃ 33 33
7 10059389141 2003 POMORSKI Michał Mazowsze Serce Polski 28 28
8 10083491116 1998 GROMNICKI Kamil NIEZRZESZONY ROAD-RACING.PL 5 5
9 10055178028 2003 KENDZIA Robert KS KUJAWY POMORZE 5 5

10 10015847659 1999 KUŚ Adam MLKS WIELUŃ 4 4
11 10005606984 1988 PODLASKI MichałANUL LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 3 3
12 10107049584 2006 SZWED Miłosz SPICA.TEAM 3 3
13 10055588357 2002 POMIAN Szymon Mazowsze Serce Polski 2 2
14 10054542272 2005 KUŚ Piotr TC CHROBRY GŁOGÓW/SCOTT 2 2
15 10054544292 2004 PTAK Szymon TC CHROBRY GŁOGÓW/SCOTT 2 2
16 10085617032 2006 LEWANDOWSKI Dawid Mazowsze Serce Polski 1 1

1 10105083417 2006 BĘBEN Szymon TC CHROBRY GŁOGÓW/SCOTT 56 56
2 10085168408 2005 SOKÓŁ Antoni Antoni KLUB SPORTOWY KUJAWY POMORZE TEAM 42 42
3 10083073208 2003 RADOSZ Maksymilian MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 35 35
4 10059389141 2003 POMORSKI Michał Mazowsze Serce Polski 28 28
5 10055178028 2003 KENDZIA Robert KS KUJAWY POMORZE 5 5

Mężczyźni U-23



6 10107049584 2006 SZWED Miłosz SPICA.TEAM 3 3
7 10054542272 2005 KUŚ Piotr TC CHROBRY GŁOGÓW/SCOTT 2 2
8 10054544292 2004 PTAK Szymon TC CHROBRY GŁOGÓW/SCOTT 2 2
9 10085617032 2006 LEWANDOWSKI Dawid Mazowsze Serce Polski 1 1

1 10059032261 2007 ASPADAREC Filip LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 14 73 14 59
2 10106686442 2007 ZDUNIAK Franciszek Warszawski Klub Kolarski 58 38 20
3 10105916809 2008 ŚLEDZIŃSKI Jakub UKS COPERNICUS TORUŃ CCC 38 5 33
4 10110502986 2008 GAJDA Ignacy Warszawski klub kolarski 30 30
5 10094399168 2008 MROCZKOWSKIMikołaj STAJNIA ROWEROWA INTERCARS TEAM 30 30
6 10080992455 2008 SERAFIN Olivier KLUB KOLARSKI ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA 21 21
7 10109170450 2008 LUTOWSKI Wiktor LKS TRASA ZIELONA GÓRA 18 14 4
8 10112555548 2008 TOPA Maciej WLKS KRAKUS 18 18
9 10104986316 2007 BRUCHWALSKI Jan VELO TALENT CYCLING TEAM 14 14

10 10092687625 2008 GINTER Maksymilian KTK KALISZ 13 13
11 10153487023 2008 GIERS Alex STAJNIA ROWEROWA INTERCARS TEAM 12 12
12 10084480314 2007 GRZĄDZIEL Karol UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK. 11 1 10
13 10110629692 2008 STANIK Marcel LKS POM STRZELCE KRAJEŃSKIE 10 1 9
14 10081595976 2007 BŁAŻOWSKI Bartosz MOTO JELCZ LASKOWICE / STELW 10 10
15 10108624220 2008 BAJDOR Jan LOTUS TEAM 10 10
16 10132941817 2008 JĘDRYSEK Bartłomiej LK UKS PSZCZYNA 10 10
17 10094994508 2008 PODGÓRSKI Filip LKS POM STRZELCE KRAJEŃSKIE 6 4 2
18 10112442582 2008 GOGOL Piotr VELO TALENT CYCLING TEAM 6 6
19 10141061121 2007 SZNAUBEL Bartosz LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 4 4
20 10079492389 2007 STRYJEWSKI Piotr VELO TALENT CYCLING TEAM 4 4
21 10094403717 2007 JAKUBCZAK Radosław UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK 3 3
22 10080844531 2007 CIBOROWSKI Nataniel UKS COPERNICUS TORUŃ CCC 3 3
23 10107746166 2007 CIOŁEK Mateusz KLTC KONIN ROMGOS 3 3

Junior



24 10100645766 2008 SOŁTYS Michał VELO TALENT CYCLING TEAM 2 2
25 10112915357 2007 PANKOWIAK Tomasz MLUKS VICTORIA JAROCIN 1 1
26 10127305814 2008 DOBRY Konstanty KLTC KONIN ROMGOS 1 1
27 10129549342 2008 NIEWIADOMSKIAdrian PTC DSV ALPINA PABIANICE 1 1

Kobiety OPEN
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1 10055138420 2002 KRZEŚLAK Natalia TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ / NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 107 42 65
2 10009232966 1996 PŁOSAJ Nikol TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ / NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 94 48 46
3 10097569856 2006 Sipko Urszula MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW UCI WOMEN'S CT 45 45
4 10078005158 2005 Marek Marta MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW UCI WOMEN'S CT 39 5 1 1 32
5 10058975879 2004 Tracka Maja MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW UCI WOMEN'S CT 35 35
6 10118612085 1994 JANUSZ Izabela BH TIGER WOMEN CYCLING 30 30
7 10069032355 2006 DUTCZAK Rozalia TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ / NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 23 3 20
8 10079968703 2006 MATUŁA Alicja MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW UCI WOMEN'S CONTINENTAL TEAM18 9 9
9 10095180525 2007 Kaczmarczyk Gabriela  MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW JWT 17 17

10 10093712690 2008 Słomka Kinga MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW JW  15 0 2 11 2
11 10059283956 2004 WUDNIAK Julia BH TIGER WOMEN CYCLING 8 1 4 3
12 10110813689 2007 GABORSKA Anna MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW JUNIOR WOMEN TEAM 6 1 5
13 10111176835 2008 SEKTA Agata MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW JW. 5 5
14 10063368565 2005 MAREK Kinga TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ / NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 4 2 2
15 10082192124 2005 GRUDZIŃSKA Aleksandra TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ NESTLE FIT 4 4
16 10078981929 2006 KĘPCZYŃSKA Oliwia TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ / NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 3 3
17 10106879836 2007 Ostrycharz Daria     ALKS STAL Grudziądz OCETIX IGLOTEX 1 2 1 1
18 10106912168 2005 STANIEK Emilia TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ / NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 2 2



19 10092940027 2007 MARECKA Zuzanna ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ OCETIX IGLOTEX 2 1 1

1 10097569856 2006 Sipko Urszula MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW UCI WOMEN'S CT 45 45
2 10078005158 2005 Marek Marta MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW UCI WOMEN'S CT 39 5 1 1 32
3 10058975879 2004 Tracka Maja MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW UCI WOMEN'S CT 35 35
4 10069032355 2006 DUTCZAK Rozalia TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ / NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 23 3 20
5 10079968703 2006 MATUŁA Alicja MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW UCI WOMEN'S CONTINENTAL TEAM18 9 9
6 10059283956 2004 WUDNIAK Julia BH TIGER WOMEN CYCLING 8 1 4 3
7 10063368565 2005 MAREK Kinga TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ / NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 4 2 2
8 10082192124 2005 GRUDZIŃSKA Aleksandra TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ NESTLE FIT 4 4
9 10078981929 2006 KĘPCZYŃSKA Oliwia TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ / NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 3 3

10 10106912168 2005 STANIEK Emilia TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ / NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 2 2

1 10093712690 2008 Słomka Kinga  MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW JWT 41 6 6 21 8
2 10092940027 2007 MARECKA Zuzanna ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ OCETIX IGLOTEX 38 3 1 34
3 10106879836 2007 Ostrycharz Daria    ALKS STAL Grudziądz OCETIX IGLOTEX 38 5 7 26
4 10095180525 2007 Kaczmarczyk Gabriela  MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW JWT 30 27 3
5 10110813689 2007 GABORSKA Anna MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW JUNIOR WOMEN TEAM 22 11 11
6 10111176835 2008 SEKTA Agata  MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW JWT 13 13
7 10103522424 2007 LIPIETA Paulina MLKS WIELUŃ 10 10
8 10076699500 2008 Groszewska Agata ALKS STAL Grudziądz OCETIX IGLOTEX 9 2 7
9 10078979000 2007 DĘBICKA Daria ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ OCETIX IGLOTEX 8 8

10 10092623260 2008 SZYMAŃSKA Amelia UKS COPERNICUS TORUŃ CCC - SMS TORUŃ 4 4
11 10084178402 2007 KONCZALSKA Natalia ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 4 2 2
12 10113603451 2008 AUGUSTYNIAK Aniela  MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW JWT 4 4
13 10093672577 2007 SAMECKA Anna  MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCŁAW JWT 2 2

Kobiety OPEN

Juniorka


